MADE IN SWEDEN
MANULIFT 6350
Under the worktop, space is left for the knees and legs. Installations under the worktop,
(brackets, water, sewers), can be concealed by telescopic cover panels which gives the kitchen a neat
look.
30 cm stepless height adjustment by a cranked winding handle.
The lift is prepared in the factory to facilitate easy installation.
Wall-mounted manually height-adjustable worktop unit, cranked winding handle

Fittings enclosed Brackets for fronts and top board
Material
specifications
Aluminium frame
Guarantee 2 years
3
Maximum load 100 kg
Frame depth 560-590 mm from wall
Front height 103 mm
Dimensions of
MANULIFT 6350HA
Wall-mounted worktop unit 59.0-100.0 cm width
Width
(cm)
Art. no.
59.0 6350HA-059
60.0 6350HA-060
69.0 6350HA-069
70.0 6350HA-070
79.0 6350HA-079
80.0 6350HA-080
89.0 6350HA-089
90.0 6350HA-090
99.0 6350HA-099
100.0 6350HA-100
MANULIFT 6350HA
Wall-mounted worktop unit 109.0 - 180.0 cm width
109.0 6350HA-109
110.0 6350HA-110
119.0 6350HA-119
120.0 6350HA-120
129.0 6350HA-129
130.0 6350HA-130
139.0 6350HA-139
140.0 6350HA-140
149.0 6350HA-149
150.0 6350HA-150
159.0 6350HA-159
160.0 6350HA-160
169.0 6350HA-169
170.0 6350HA-170
179.0 6350HA-179
180.0 6350HA-180
MANULIFT 6350HA
Wall-mounted worktop unit 189.0 - 240.0 cm width
189.0 6350HA-189
190.0 6350HA-190
199.0 6350HA-199
200.0 6350HA-200
209.0 6350HA-209
210.0 6350HA-210
219.0 6350HA-219
220.0 6350HA-220
229.0 6350HA-229
230.0 6350HA-230
239.0 6350HA-239
240.0 6350HA-240
ORDERING INFORMATION MANULIFT 6350H
4
Cover panels
Used to cover installations under

Example, 385H-040-01 for 40.0 cm
Lacquered aluminium, white RAL 9003
Height: 103 mm
Optional length, 20.0-340.0 cm 385H-xxx-01
Front, anodised aluminium
Replace xxx with cm when ordering.
Example, 385H-040-06 for 40.0 cm
Anodised aluminium
Height: 103 mm
Optional length, 20.0-340.0 cm 385H-xxx-06
Integrated drawer with full
extension and soft-close or push-
to-open function
Depth: 470 mm, height: 85 mm
Colour: Anthracite (RAL 9004)
30.0 cm 465H-030
40.0 cm 465H-040
50.0 cm 465H-050
60.0 cm 465H-060
80.0 cm 465H-080
30.0 cm - Push-to-open function 466H-030
40.0 cm - Push-to-open function 466H-040
50.0 cm - Push-to-open function 466H-050
60.0 cm - Push-to-open function 466H-060
80.0 cm - Push-to-open function 466H-080
Cutlery compartment
Fits 30.0 cm wide drawer 463-030
Fits 40.0 cm wide drawer 463-040
Fits 50.0 cm wide drawer 463-050